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Chapter 1

Aminetpart

1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

ia_champ.lha
IA

ia_copk.lha

ia_sol.lha
IA

IBrowseButtons.lha

1idel200cdrom.1lzh
idecdrom.lzh
idfind.lha
IEdit227.1lha
iff256.1lha

If _This.lha
ikoiko.lha
ILikeJazz.lha
ImageDesk304.1lha
imake097.1lha

Imbecile.lha
IN1_4PrtDoc.lha
indexer.lha
info to
IndexView. lha
Inhibit.lha

insidethedream. lha

Instantly.lha
Integrate.lha
interferia.lha
intomind.lha
Intra2_17.1lha
Introl.lha
IntuiNewsl_4.1lha

in_full _effect.lha

ircITkeyw.lha
and Ph
IronGhost.lha

Files beginning with ’I’

mods/ jungl

mods/jungl
mods/jungl

comm/wWww

hard/hack
hard/hack
comm/bbs
dev/gui
util/rexx
mods/mark
mods/8voic
mods/mark
gfx/misc
dev/misc

pix/anim
comm/ums
util/rexx

text/hyper
disk/misc
mods/med
mods/mark
mods/xm
gfx/misc
mods/8voic
biz/dbase
demo/intro
comm/ums
mods/techn
comm/misc

mods/techn

123K

234K
219K

2K

5K
4K
20K
492K
1K
53K
673K
35K
517K
52K

67K
256K
4K

18K
1K
245K
81K
83K
131K
566K
91K
324K
171K
418K
4K

135K

4
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help

Champion Sound - Jungl module by BiG DaDDY" <

CopKiller - Jungl module by BiG DaDDY"IA
Source Of Life - Jungl module by BiG DaDDY" <>

Replacement IBrowse Navigation button icons ¢

How to connect an IDE CDROM to an Al200
How to connect an IDE CDROM to an Al200
Finds File-descriptions from BBS-list
Very powerful GUI Editor
ARexx script for GfxCon users.
Sirsmooth’s funk music module

Pop Dance Mod.

MMDO music module
Thumbnail oriented image cataloger

Programming utilitie for easier programming <=

A 'very’

usefull machine...

Printable documentation for IntuiNews 1.4

Creates index.html ftp area,

adds

"short:’

View Aminet INDEX as AmigaGuide document

(Un) Inhibit drives

Trance—-House by DJ W.S.

Mark Salud’s jazz music module
Ambient/Trance by Nexxus 64
Creates interference anims,german docs
Another "96 Style dance mod.

Simple invoice database system

INTRO1l From Amiga_Magic 1996
MUI-based Messagereader for UMS

"in full effect’

Ravebusters—Mod

(useful for DiskValid)

(Vv2.17)

H

An keywordfile for EdWordPro 5.0 with ircII <

[PHD]

- Acid By PiRaT/PHD
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Isotope.lha mods/misc 158K 3 Classical/Breakbeat tune by Rottweiler ( ¢
MLine)

It_Aint.lha mods/mark 41K 2 Sirsmooth’s funky jazz music module
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